2011 NY State High School Federation Girls Golf Championship
The College Golf Course at Delhi - Par 72
June 11 & 12, 2011

Section 1

Hios, Alexis

Lee, Jen
Ricigliano, Alessandra
Morley, Sam
Kaplan, Hayley
Graham, Savannah
Delango, Katie
Henningsson, Frida
Corrigan, Emily
Team Total

Section 3

Petty, Lauren
Seabury, Alex
Carter, Larissa
Fletcher, Mary
Kidd, Carly
Mintskovsky, Maria
Kingsley, Meghan
Halwig, Rachel
Roney, Victoria
Team Total

Section 4

Doyle, Emily
Harter, Kasey
Dalvie, Nisha
Harter, Kendall
Underwood, Shelby
Lincoln, Ashley
Owen, Madalyn
DiGiacomo, Alyssa
Sweeney, Erin
DeNardo, Hayley
Team Total

Section 5
Sacheli, Gabrielle
Ritzmann, Emma
Schmitt, Christine
Fuss, Danielle
Bromley, Kristen
Walker, Courtney
Thompson, Paige
Powers, Kristin
Bothner, Sarah
Team Total

Rd 1
83
84
88
88
91
94
97
99

101
625

Rd 1
75
77
81
83
89
89
94
94

109
588

Rd 1
90
94
95

103
103
108
110
113
117
DNP
703

Rd 1
77
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
86

558

Rd 2
88
76
85
94
83
87
103

89
102
602

Rd 2
70
78
80
77
94
94
100

88
100
581

Rd 2
84
DNP
97
WD
111
103
107
WD
125
149
776

Rd 2
78
76
72
77
78
76
91
80
83

537

Total
171
160
173
182
174
181
200
188
203

1227

Total
145
155
161
160
183
183
194
182
209

1169

Total
174
DNF
192
WD
214
211
217
WD
242
DNF
1479

Total
155
155
152
157
158
157
172
161
169

1095

Section 6

Peters, Cat
Dantonio, Chelsea
Ringler, Jen

Kim, Jackie

Crist, Mackenzie
Weinstein, Marley
Filipski, Nicole
Henline, Alyssa
Bleck, Megan
Team Total

Section 8

Sessa, Sam
Cameron, Marisa
Michielini, Alex
Choi, Liz

Blando, Catherine
Rudra, Rohini
Chadha, Shannon
Ketigian, Laura
Horl, Mackenzie
Team Total

Section 9
DeGroodt, Tori
Ryan, Meg
Fleckenstein, Hannah
DiPalmer, Allison
DiMartino, Kendra
Orlan, Cassie
Stratton, Danielle
Krahulik, Katie
Fife, Jillian

Team Total

Section 11
Garrahan, Emily
Lambertson, Cameron
Snak, Victoria
Ly, Kristina
Clancy, Kaitlin
Fitzharris, Katie
Unger, Krissy
Peters, Carly
Cohen, Caysea
Team Total

Rd 1
78
82
84
87
96
97
99

102
113
623

Rd 1
74
82
82
84
86
86
86
91

109
580

Rd 1
80
82
85
90
98

101
102
104
110
638

Rd 1
76
77
80
81
82
82
83
88
88

561

Rd 2
75
88
86
86
95
94

100
107
100
624

Rd 2
72
87
81
80
83
77
81
90

104
561

Rd 2
77
88
87
89
94
93
97

106
96
624

Rd 2
81
81
82
77
76
90
78
91
82

557

Total
153
170
170
173
191
191
199
209
213

1247

Total
146
169
163
164
169
163
167
181
213

1141

Total
157
170
172
179
192
194
199
210
206

1262

Total
157
158
162
158
158
172
161
179
170

1118
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Name
1 Petty, Lauren
2 Sessa, Sam
3 Schmitt, Christine
4 Peters, Cat
5 Ritzmann, Emma
6 Seabury, Alex
7 Sacheli, Gabrielle
8 Garrahan, Emily
9 Fuss, Danielle
10 Walker, Courtney
11 DeGroodt, Tori
12 Ly, Kristina
13 Clancy, Kaitlin
14 Bromley, Kristen
15 Lambertson, Cameron
16 Fletcher, Mary
17 Lee, Jen
18 Carter, Larissa
19 Unger, Krissy
20 Powers, Kristin
21 Snak, Victoria
T22 Rudra, Rohini
T22 Michielini, Alex
24 Chaoi, Liz
25 Chadha, Shannon
T26 Blando, Catherine
T26 Bothner, Sarah
T26 Cameron, Marisa
T29 Cohen, Caysea
T29 Ringler, Jen
T29 Dantonio, Chelsea
T29 Ryan, Meg
33 Hios, Alexis
T34 Fleckenstein, Hannah
T34 Fitzharris, Katie
T34 Thompson, Paige

Sect Rd1 Rd 2 Total
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75
74
80
78
79
77
77
76
80
81
80
81
82
80
77
83
84
81
83
81
80
86
82
84
86
86
86
82
88
84
82
82
83
85
82
81

70
72
72
75
76
78
78
81
77
76
77
77
76
78
81
77
76
80
78
80
82
77
81
80
81
83
83
87
82
86
88
88
88
87
90
91

145
146
152
153
155
155
155
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
160
160
161
161
161
162
163
163
164
167
169
169
169
170
170
170
170
171
172
172
172

Name
T37 Ricigliano, Alessandra
T37 Kim, Jackie
T39 Kaplan, Hayley
T39 Doyle, Emily
T41 DiPalmer, Allison
T41 Peters, Carly
T43 Graham, Savannah
T43 Ketigian, Laura
T45 Halwig, Rachel
T45 Morley, Sam
T47 Kidd, Carly
T47 Mintskovsky, Maria
49 Henningsson, Frida
T50 Weinstein, Marley
T50 Crist, Mackenzie
T52 DiMartino, Kendra
T52 Dalvie, Nisha
T54 Orlan, Cassie
T54 Kingsley, Meghan
T56 Stratton, Danielle
57 Filipski, Nicole
58 Delango, Katie
59 Corrigan, Emily
60 Fife, Jillian
T61 Roney, Victoria
T61 Henline, Alyssa
63 Krahulik, Katie
64 Lincoln, Ashley
T65 Bleck, Megan
T65 Horl, Mackenzie
67 Underwood, Shelby
68 Owen, Madalyn
69 Sweeney, Erin
DeNardo, Hayley
Harter, Kasey
Harter, Kendall
DiGiacomo, Alyssa

Sect Rd1 Rd2 Total
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88
87
91
90
90
88
94
91
94
88
89
89
99
97
96
98
95
101
94
102
99
97
101
110
109
102
104
108
113
109
103
110
117
DNP
94
103
113

85
86
83
84
89
91
87
90
88
94
94
94
89
94
95
94
97
93
100
97
100
103
102
96
100
107
106
103
100
104
111
107
125
149
DNP
WD
WD

173
173
174
174
179
179
181
181
182
182
183
183
188
191
191
192
192
194
194
199
199
200
203
206
209
209
210
211
213
213
214
217
242
DNF
DNF
WD
WD



	score by team
	score by player

